Employee Compensation Information
District Staff Whose Salary Exceed $100,000
For Calendar Year 2017

Position

Base Salary
Supplemental Pay
Taxable Life Insurance
Tax Sheltered Annuity
Retirement Healthcare
Medicare Earnings

District Cost - Insurance
Insurance PAK
Life
Total Insurance Costs

District Cost - Mandatory Benefits
FICA/Medicare
Retirement
Workers Compensation
Total Mandatory Costs

Total Compensation

Superintendent

$ 84,569
$ 14,504
$ 146
$ 1,706
$ (2,822)
$ 98,103
S -
$ -
S -
$ 7,505
$ 23,633
$ 199
$ 31,337
$ 129,440




