## Employee Compensation Information District Staff Whose Salary Exceed \$100,000 For Calendar Year 2017

Position	Superintendent	
Base Salary	\$	84,569
Supplemental Pay	\$	14,504
Taxable Life Insurance	\$	146
Tax Sheltered Annuity	\$	1,706
Retirement Healthcare	\$	(2,822)
Medicare Earnings	\$	98,103
District Cost - Insurance		
Insurance PAK	\$	-
Life	\$	
Total Insurance Costs	\$	<u>-</u>
District Cost - Mandatory Benefits		
FICA/Medicare	\$	7,505
Retirement	\$	23,633
Workers Compensation	\$	199
<b>Total Mandatory Costs</b>	\$	31,337
Total Compensation	\$	129,440